
1 福  井  唯  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

レインボー滋賀ISC 2 40.34 15.50 24.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Lo+1S 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.10 2.00-1 0 0

3 2T+1T 1.70 -0.13 1.570 -1 -1

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0

5 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.07 1.57-1 1 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0

8 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

15.43 15.50

Skating Skills 2.00 2.582.25 2.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.422.25 2.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.501.75 2.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.422.25 2.25 2.75

24.84

2 廣  本  歩  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 4 39.26 12.26 27.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 0

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

5 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

13.06 12.26

Skating Skills 2.00 3.002.50 2.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 2.581.75 2.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 2.672.00 2.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.752.25 2.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.25 2.25 3.75

27.50

転倒:  -0.50
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3 宇  野  舷  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 1 35.40 10.74 25.16 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 -0.40 1.50-2 -1 -1

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -1 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3

8 2S 1.43 X -0.27 1.16-2 -1 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1

13.11 10.74

Skating Skills 2.00 2.672.50 2.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.332.00 2.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.502.25 2.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.582.50 2.25 3.00

25.16

転倒:  -0.50

4 兒  玉  大  亮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

びわこFSC 3 34.39 8.87 27.02 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3

3 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1

4 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.470 2 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 2F 2.09 X -0.50 1.59-2 -2 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

9 CSSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

11.40 8.87

Skating Skills 2.00 2.922.50 2.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 2.672.00 2.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 2.422.25 2.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 2.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.25 2.50 3.50

27.02

転倒:  -1.50
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